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ICB Experience 07 07 24

Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
2C 07/07/2024 09:30
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:10.945 +12.267 9:32:09.482
(114) RODRIGO AUGUSTO POSO SOARES 3 2:02.529 +3.851 9:34:12.011
1 2:02.599 +15.500 9:29:19.689 4 1:58.996 +0.318 9:36:11.007
2 1:47.843 +0.834 9:31:07.532 5 1:58.880 +0.202 9:38:09.887
3 1:47.009 - 9:32:54.541 6 1:58.678 - 9:40:08.565
4 1:48.588 +1.579 9:34:43.129
5 1:50.385 +3.376 9:36:33.514 (111) MARCELO PAIS ROMAO
6 1:54.707 +7.698 9:38:28.221 1 2:06.539 +6.372 9:29:26.261
7 1:50.665 +3.656 9:40:18.886 2 2:02.590 +2.423 9:31:28.851
8 1:52.522 +5.513 9:42:11.408 3 2:02.321 +2.154 9:33:31.172
4 2:03.544 +3.377 9:35:34.716
(120) RAFAEL PAULO MENINI 5 2:00.167 - 9:37:34.883
1 2:02.476 +13.041 9:29:17.845 6 2:00.737 +0.570 9:39:35.620
2 1:51.416 +1.981 9:31:09.261 7 2:00.721 +0.554 9:41:36.341
3 1:49.762 +0.327 9:32:59.023
4 1:49.575 +0.140 9:34:48.598 (122) RICARDO MACHADO
5 1:51.056 +1.621 9:36:39.654 1 2:14.225 +14.001 9:30:34.934
6 1:49.435 - 9:38:29.089 2 2:05.517 +5.293 9:32:40.451
7 1:52.471 +3.036 9:40:21.560 3 2:03.688 +3.464 9:34:44.139
4 2:11.721 +11.497 9:36:55.860
(121) MAURICIO SCHIRMER 5 2:04.285 +4.061 9:39:00.145
1 2:04.910 +14.546 9:31:34.070 6 2:02.580 +2.356 9:41:02.725
2 2:00.237 +9.873 9:33:34.307 7 2:00.224 - 9:43:02.949
3 2:02.896 +12.532 9:35:37.203
4 1:57.012 +6.648 9:37:34.215 (140) ERICSSON APARECIDO VICENTE
5 1:52.970 +2.606 9:39:27.185 1 2:11.784 +9.271 9:29:25.015
6 1:57.343 +6.979 9:41:24.528 2 2:03.123 +0.610 9:31:28.138
7 1:50.364 - 9:43:14.892 3 2:02.525 +0.012 9:33:30.663
4 2:02.513 - 9:35:33.176
(104) FABIO ZORZO
1 2:10.996 +16.514 9:30:15.077 (113) CARLOS ALBERTO SILVA
2 2:07.718 +13.236 9:32:22.795 1 2:34.962 +20.217 9:29:56.562
3 2:05.875 +11.393 9:34:28.670 2 2:25.593 +10.848 9:32:22.155
4 2:00.893 +6.411 9:36:29.563 3 2:20.173 +5.428 9:34:42.328
5 1:54.482 - 0:38:24.045 4 2:22.300 +7.555 9:37:04.628
6 1:57.623 +3.141 9:40:21.668 5 2:18.727 +3.982 9:39:23.355
7 1:54.918 +0.436 9:42:16.586 6 2:14.745 | - 9:41:38.100
(103) RODRIGO MORASCHI ENRIQUEZ
1 2:13.176 +18.347 9:30:15.345
2 2:07.665 +12.836 9:32:23.010
3 2:05.859 +11.030 9:34:28.869
4 2:00.017 +5.188 9:36:28.886
5 1:55.539 +0.710 9:38:24.425
6 1:56.848 +2.019 9:40:21.273
7 1:54.829 - 9:42:16.102
(132) RENATO SIMOES
1 2:17.152 +21.849 9:29:56.986
2 2:26.443 +31.140 9:32:23.429
3 2:05.988 +10.685 9:34:29.417
4 1:58.217 +2.914 9:36:27.634
5 1:58.680 +3.377 9:38:26.314
6 1:56.899 +1.596 9:40:23.213
7 1:55.303 - 9:42:18.516
(112) WEBER CORREIA NERI
1 2:11.734 +13.477 9:30:06.371
2 2:06.747 +8.490 9:32:13.118
3 2:01.096 +2.839 9:34:14.214
4 1:59.681 +1.424 9:36:13.895
5 2:00.078 +1.821 9:38:13.973
6 1:58.257 - 9:40:12.230
(118) GUILHERME TROIANI
1 2:13.641 +14.963 9:29:58.537
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